
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

MONDAY 
DECEMBER 5, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 16120230 12/02/16  6:39AM GARDEN PARKWAY 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

SPEAKER 
LAPTOP 
CAMERA 
IPHONE 

HEADPHONES 
CASH 

HOVER BOARD 

240.00 
200.00 
400.00 
769.00 
325.00 
3200.00 
400.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16120460 12/03/16  8:29AM HWY 216 
VANCE, AL 

WALLET/CONTENTS 
SUNGLASSES 

65.00 
200.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 16120541 12/03/16  7:19PM PINE CREST ROAD 
HOLT, AL 

IPHONE 
 

700.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16120558 12/03/16  10:15PM TABERNACLE ROAD 
NORTHPORT, AL 

TOOLS 1100.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16120599 12/04/16  9:40AM FURNACE CREEK 
PARKWAY 

MCCALLA, AL 

N/A N/A 

LARCENY/THEFT 16120651 12/04/16  4:30PM KELLYTOWN CIRCLE 
BUHL, AL 

FIREARM(S) 950.00 

 
 


